CONCOURS ZELHEM OKT/NOV 2012

Combinatie baan L.G.Opg.

Klasse: 1

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

J.G. Bruggink
H.J. Velders
J.W. ten Broeke
H.G. Peppelman
P. Veldhuis
F.T.L. Kasteel

Fr. Jansen

H. Bloemendal
D.G. Heusinkveld

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

J.B. Korten

J.J. Claver

G.J. Kemper
G.W. Bloemendal
J. Schouten
W.G. Bruggink

B. Beernink

A.W. de Jong

Afdeling
HALFWEG
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
HEELWEG
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG
WILLEM TELL
HEELWEG

Afdeling
S.1J.S.
WILLEM TELL
S.1J.S.
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
HEELWEG
R.AW.

Score
288 Prijs
285 Prijs
281
273
269
265
264
261
259

Score
284 Prijs
273 Prijs
268
255
239
233
225
211



